Flex-i C
COB Flexible Strip
Suite 5, Valley Towers, Valley Road
Birkirkara BKR9022, Malta
811 Regal Tower, Business Bay
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Product Code BLU-FLEXI-C
Wattage 4.8W / 7.2W / 9.6W / 14.4W
Luminous Flux  4.8W    7.2W     9.6W      14.4W
2400K - 460lm  695lm   920lm    1380lm
2700K - 470lm  705lm   940lm    1410lm
3000K - 480lm  720lm   960lm    1440lm
4000K - 490lm  735lm   980lm    1470lm
6000K - 500lm  750lm  1000lm   1500lm
Luminous Efficacy >95 lm/W
SDCM < 3
CRI 83 / 93
Beam Angle 120°
Working Voltage 24 VDC
LED Driver Remote
Control Switched / 0-10 / DALI
Body Material Silicone Extrusion IP67
Optics No secondary optics
IP Rating IP20/IP65/IP67
Working Temperature -20°C to 50°C
Rated Life 50,000Hrs (L70)
TECHNICAL DATA
Specification subject to change without notice
Product Code  X  YY  ZZ
BLU-FLEXI-C-4.8W 8 - CRI 83+ 24 - 2400K IP67 - IP67
BLU-FLEXI-C-7.2W 9 - CRI 93+ 27 - 2700K
BLU-FLEXI-C-9.6W 30 - 3000K
BLU-FLEXI-C-14.4W 40 - 4000K
60 – 6000K
ORDER INFORMATION
Example: BLU-FLEXI-C-4.8W-827-IP67
IMMINENT TEKNOLOGIES LIMITED
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Project
Date
Comments
TYPE DESCRIPTION MATERIAL REMARKS
1 Aluminum Profile Aluminum
2 LED Strip - Max 14.4W/m
3 Diffuser PMMA Clear  95% Transmittance
PMMA Frosted 81% Transmittance
PMMA Opal 52% Transmittance
4 End cap with hole Plastic
5 End cap without hole  Plastic
6 Adjustable clip Stainless Steel
7 Metal fixed clip Stainless Steel
8 Plastic fixed clip
PRODUCT CODE
BLU-EXTRU-CH-S1707-XX
-
BLU-EXTRU-DF17-CL-XX
BLU-EXTRU-DF17-FR-XX
BLU-EXTRU-DF17-OP-XX
BLU-EXTRU-EC17
BLU-EXTRU-EC17-H BLU-
EXTRU-ACLP17-SS BLU-
EXTRU-FCLP17-SS BLU-
EXTRU-FCLP17-PC Plastic
EXTRU S1707
Aluminum Profiles
Suite 5, Valley Towers, Valley Road
Birkirkara BKR9022, Malta
811 Regal Tower, Business Bay
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Specification subject to change without notice
5
6 7
8
3
2
4
1
IMMINENT TEKNOLOGIES LIMITED
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Project
Date
Comments
TYPE  DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE  MATERIAL REMARKS
1 Aluminum Profile  BLU-EXTRU-CH-S1715-XX Aluminum
2 LED Strip - - Max 14.4W/m
3 Diffuser BLU-EXTRU-DF17-CL-XX PMMA Clear  95% Transmittance
BLU-EXTRU-DF17-FR-XX PMMA Frosted  81% Transmittance
BLU-EXTRU-DF17-OP-XX PMMA Opal 52% Transmittance
4 End cap with hole  BLU-EXTRU-EC1715 Plastic
5 End cap without hole   BLU-EXTRU-EC1715-H Plastic
6 Adjustable clip  BLU-EXTRU-ABRKT-AL Aluminum
7 Metal fixed clip  BLU-EXTRU-CLP17-SS Stainless Steel
8 Plastic fixed clip  BLU-EXTRU-CLP17-PC Plastic
EXTRU S1715
Aluminum Profiles
Suite 5, Valley Towers, Valley Road
Birkirkara BKR9022, Malta
811 Regal Tower, Business Bay
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Specification subject to change without notice
Jonathan
Highlight